Survey of College Plans for MOOCs

1. College Developed MOOCs

Table 1.1: Does your college itself offer MOOCSs, or does it participate in a
partnership or consortia that offers MOOCs from your college?

Yes No

Entire sample 7.14% 92.86%

Table 1.2: Does your college itself offer MOOCSs, or does it participate in a
partnership or consortia that offers MOOCs from your college? Broken out by
public or private status of the college.

Public or Private Yes No
Public 0.00% 100.00%
Private 15.38% 84.62%

Table 1.3: Does your college itself offer MOOCSs, or does it participate in a
partnership or consortia that offers MOOCs from your college? Broken out by
annual full-time tuition.

Tuition Yes No
Less than $5,000 7.14% 92.86%
$5,000 to $14,999 5.88% 94.12%
$15,000 to $24,999 0.00% 100.00%
$25,000 or more 16.67% 83.33%

Table 1.4: Does your college itself offer MOOCSs, or does it participate in a
partnership or consortia that offers MOOCs from your college? Broken out by
type of college.

Type of College Yes No
Community college 0.00% 100.00%
4-year college 8.00% 92.00%
MA/PhD-granting college 0.00% 100.00%
Research university 15.38% 84.62%

Table 1.5: Does your college itself offer MOOCSs, or does it participate in a
partnership or consortia that offers MOOCs from your college? Broken out by the
college’s full-time student enroliment for all programs and schools.

Enrollment Yes No
Less than 2,500 5.26% 94.74%
2,500 to 7,499 10.00% 90.00%
7,500 or more 5.88% 94.12%
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Table 1.6: If your college does offer MOOCs, either directly or through another
party, how many courses does it offer?

Mean Median Minimum Maximum

Entire sample 67.50 9.00 2.00 250.00

Table 1.7: If your college does offer MOOCs, either directly or through another
party, how many courses does it offer? Broken out by public or private status of

the college.
Public or Private Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Public N/A N/A N/A N/A
Private 67.50 9.00 2.00 250.00

Table 1.8: If your college does offer MOOCs, either directly or through another
party, how many courses does it offer? Broken out by annual full-time tuition.

Tuition Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Less than $5,000 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
$5,000 to $14,999 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

$15,000 to N/A N/A N/A N/A
$24,999
$25,000 or more 9.00 9.00 3.00 15.00

Table 1.9: If your college does offer MOOCs, either directly or through another
party, how many courses does it offer? Broken out by type of college.

Type of College Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Community N/A N/A N/A N/A
college
4-year college 126.00 126.00 2.00 250.00
MA/PhD- N/A N/A N/A N/A
granting college
Research 9.00 9.00 3.00 15.00
university

Table 1.10: If your college does offer MOOCs, either directly or through another
party, how many courses does it offer? Broken out by the college’s full-time
student enroliment for all programs and schools.

Enrollment Mean Median Minimum Maximum
Less than 2,500 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
2,500 to 7,499 67.25 8.50 2.00 250.00
7,500 or more 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

22




Survey of College Plans for MOOCs

If your college offers its own MOOCSs or plans to develop them, what subject areas

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

are you initially focusing on?

Bible and Theology.

Finance, Economics, Accounting.
Plans to develop MOOC in Math.
Broad range.

Moral Thought.

Health care with emphasis on education for the new workforce related to the Affordable
Care Act.

Public Health, Basic Sciences.

Science, Humanities, Psychology, Native Studies.

Music.

The college administration would like to offer MOOC:s in all areas.
Interactive Media.

Two MOOCs being developed.

We would like to develop a MOOC for Developmental Mathematics.
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Table 3.24: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary
information from Coursera as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?

Yes No

Entire sample 10.71% 89.29%

Table 3.25: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary
information from Coursera as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by public or private status of the college.

Public or Private Yes No
Public 6.67% 93.33%
Private 15.38% 84.62%
Table 3.26: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Coursera as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by annual full-time tuition.

Tuition Yes No
Less than $5,000 7.14% 92.86%
$5,000 to $14,999 11.76% 88.24%
$15,000 to $24,999 15.38% 84.62%
$25,000 or more 8.33% 91.67%
Table 3.27: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Coursera as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by type of college.

Type of College Yes No
Community college 0.00% 100.00%
4-year college 16.00% 84.00%
MA/PhD-granting college 0.00% 100.00%
Research university 15.38% 84.62%
Table 3.28: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Coursera as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by the college’s full-time student enroliment for all programs and

schools.
Enrollment Yes No
Less than 2,500 15.79% 84.21%
2,500 to 7,499 10.00% 90.00%
7,500 or more 5.88% 94.12%
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Table 3.29: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary
information from Udacity as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?

Yes

No

Entire sample

5.36%

94.64%

Table 3.30: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary
information from Udacity as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by public or private status of the college.

Public or Private Yes No
Public 0.00% 100.00%
Private 11.54% 88.46%
Table 3.31: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Udacity as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?

Broken out by annual full-time tuition.

Tuition Yes No
Less than $5,000 0.00% 100.00%
$5,000 to $14,999 5.88% 94.12%
$15,000 to $24,999 15.38% 84.62%
$25,000 or more 0.00% 100.00%
Table 3.32: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Udacity as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?

Broken out by type of college.

Type of College Yes No
Community college 0.00% 100.00%
4-year college 12.00% 88.00%
MA/PhD-granting college 0.00% 100.00%
Research university 0.00% 100.00%
Table 3.33: Has your college had discussions with or sought preliminary

information from Udacity as a possible prelude to using any of their resources?
Broken out by the college’s full-time student enroliment for all programs and

schools.
Enrollment Yes No
Less than 2,500 10.53% 89.47%
2,500 to 7,499 5.00% 95.00%
7,500 or more 0.00% 100.00%
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